

RSA No. 233 of 2008

8.10.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

8th October, 2018
(kck)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.