

RSA No.233 of 2008

3.01.2019 Present: Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

An application for bringing on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent No.4, is stated to have been filed, but the same is not on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order. List thereafter.

3rd January,2019
(shankar)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge