

RSA No. 233 of 2008

02.08.2019 Present: Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

Despite repeated calls, no one has put in appearance on behalf of the respondents. In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned. List for hearing after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 02, 2019
(bhupender)