

RSA No.233 of 2008

10.9.2019 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Vinay Thakur, Advocate, for proposed LR's No.4 (a) to 4 (c)

As prayed for, list on **21st October, 2019.**

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

10th September, 2019
(*Rishi*)