

Nirdosh Awasthi and others Vs. Tripta Devi and others

RSA No. 233 of 2008

29.04.2022 Present: Ms. Kavita Kazal, Advocate, vice Ms. Anandita Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 4(a) to 4(c).

As prayed for, list for consideration after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 29, 2022
(bhupender)