

Nirdosh Awasthi & Ors & Ors. Vs. Tripta Devi and others

RSA No. 233 of 2008

17.06.2023 Present: Mr. Himanshu Thakur, Advocate, proxy counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Ganesh Barowalia, Advocate proxy counsel for the respondents.

List the matter on **27.07.2023**, as prayed for.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 17, 2023
(*R.Atal*)