

Nirdosh Awasthi & ors. Vs. Tripta Devi & ors.

RSA No. 233 of 2008

06.09.2023

Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

List for hearing on 7th October, 2023.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

September 06, 2023
(ravinder)