

Nirdosh Awasthi and Ors vs. Tripta Devi and Ors.

RSA No.233 of 2008

24.05.2024 *Present:* Mr.Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

List the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

May 24, 2024
(veena)