

Nirdosh Awasthi & Ors. Vs. Tripta Devi & Ors.

RSA No.233 of 2008

26.06.2024

Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Ms.
Kavita Kajal, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate for the
respondents.

For hearing, to come up on 14.08.2024.

June 26, 2024

(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge