

Nirdosh Awasthi vs. Tripta Devi

RSA No. 233/2008

18.7.2026 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the
appellants, list after two weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

18.7.2026
(pankaj)